SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture - UL 844
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Locations
Patent Pending
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Features & Benefits
• L70 rated for >100,000 hours
@ 25°C
• 5 year full performance

LSD3C4MEP 4’ Sustained 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 85 85
LSD3C4MNP 4’ Maintained 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 85 85
Class I Div. 2 Ordering Information
Part Number1 Length Voltage Lens Initial Fixture Lumens Watt Lumens Per Watt
Class I, Div 1
LSC3C4M3GEX 4’ 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 66 106
LSC3C5M3GEX 4’ 347 - 480V AC Clear 7,250 78 93
LSC3C4D3GEX 2’ 100 - 277V AC Clear 3,500 33 106
LSC3C5D3GEX 2’ 347 - 480V AC Clear 3,600 39 92
Class I Div. 1 Ordering Information
1Part Number   1 Length Type CIID1 CIID2 CIIID1 CIIID2 Voltage Lens
Initial Fixture
Lumens
Watt
Lumens
Per Watt
Class II
LTF3C4D2P 2' E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 3,500 33 106
LTF3C4M2P 4' E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 66 106
LTF3C4B2D 2' E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 3,300 33 100
LTF3C4H2D 4' E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 6,600 66 100
Battery Backup
LSF3C4MEP 4’ Sustained E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 85 85
LSF3C4MNP 4’ Maintained E / F / G F / G • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 7,000 85 85
Class II Ordering Information
Notes:
1Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white.  For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N.  Ex. LTF3C4D2P becomes LTF3N4D2P
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/Assets/News_And_Events/DLC_Part_Number_List.xls
www .dialight.com
Notes:
1Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white.  For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N.  Ex. LSC3C4D3GEX becomes LSC3N4D3GEX
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/Assets/News_And_Events/DLC_Part_Number_List.xls
Notes:
1Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white.  For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N.  Ex. LSD3C4MEP becomes LSD3N4MEP
2450 Lumens in Battery Backup mode